Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Stopfen
mit SC-Contur

- fir Rohrende

- Pressanschluss
Modell 2156

Artikel 653 606

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

7ee7f4aa23ed2ec7b5f1fefaOc0aee05f8ba043b

63
42 mm
58 mm
599 g
621,6 cm®
Rotguss
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